
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Women`s-Femmes Artistic 3m springboard - 3m tremplin artistique

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY                    Asst. Referee: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: FYFE-SMITH, MATTHEW      

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            221.70

              403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

              103B  1.6        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   38.40     88.80 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   42.75    131.55 (1)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70    170.25 (1)

              5132D 2.1        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   51.45    221.70 (1)

    2.  KOOP, ISA                     TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            198.15

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     71.40 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75    114.15 (3)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    157.20 (2)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    198.15 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 196.85

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   36.80     36.80 (6)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     74.60 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   34.20    108.80 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   43.05    151.85 (5)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    196.85 (3)

    4.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        196.05

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   39.60     73.20 (7)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   39.90    113.10 (4)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    154.05 (3)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    196.05 (4)

    5.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            TEAM QUEBEC                                  194.05

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (17)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   40.50     66.90 (12)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   38.95    105.85 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   43.05    148.90 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.15    194.05 (5)
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    6.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             TEAM QUEBEC                                  191.30

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   46.20     46.20 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     76.60 (3)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.10    112.70 (6)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    152.30 (4)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    191.30 (6)

    7.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        187.20

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10     44.10 (3)

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     75.30 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    113.10 (4)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    147.30 (8)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    187.20 (7)

    8.  CROFT, SAM                    TEAM ONTARIO                                 184.75

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (11)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.00     68.00 (10)

              301B  1.9        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.00    106.00 (8)

              403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.95    146.95 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    184.75 (8)

    9.  BUCHEL, KATIE                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 183.45

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (12)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     69.00 (9)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.25    102.25 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   46.20    148.45 (7)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.00    183.45 (9)

    10. PARK, ANIKA                   TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            180.15

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (10)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   35.10     67.90 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.30    100.20 (12)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.95    141.15 (10)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    180.15 (10)

    11. ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        TEAM ALBERTA                                 172.65

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (12)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10     66.30 (13)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    103.35 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   35.70    139.05 (11)

              5331D 2.1        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   33.60    172.65 (11)
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    12. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            TEAM MANITOBA                                172.30

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (16)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.50     58.70 (16)

              301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00     96.70 (15)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    137.65 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    172.30 (12)

    13. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               TEAM QUEBEC                                  169.00

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.00     42.00 (4)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20     76.20 (4)

              301B  1.9        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   20.90     97.10 (14)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00    129.10 (14)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    169.00 (13)

    14. WOLFE, CORYDON                TEAM MANITOBA                                159.95

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     29.60 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.40     62.00 (15)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     96.20 (16)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    132.95 (13)

              5231D 2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   27.00    159.95 (14)

    15. PANKIW-BRENNAN, AIDYN         TEAM ALBERTA                                 158.60

              403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00     42.00 (4)

              201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     66.30 (13)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     98.30 (13)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    123.95 (15)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   34.65    158.60 (15)

    16. SEMPLE, AMELIA                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        156.15

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   33.60     33.60 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.10     77.70 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    115.50 (2)

              301B  1.9        0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5    2.85    118.35 (16)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    156.15 (16)

    17. MORTELE, MILA                 TEAM MANITOBA                                128.00

              103B  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   18.40     18.40 (18)

              201B  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   26.10     44.50 (17)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   24.70     69.20 (17)

              403B  2.1        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.20     94.40 (17)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.60    128.00 (17)
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    18. KEILLY, FIONA                 TEAM ALBERTA                                  28.00

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     28.00 (15)

              301B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     28.00 (18)

              403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     28.00 (18)

              5321D 1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     28.00 (18)

              201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     28.00 (18)
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